
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D MASC ET FEM
FURDENHEIM

15.10.2023

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+17 pts) GEISSERT--WIHLIDAL Emma  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+20 pts) GROB Sophie  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+0 pts) HUMBERT Emma  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+0 pts) HUMBERT Victoria  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+50 pts) KARCHER Lea  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+40 pts) TISCHLER Cloe  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+20 pts) LIEB Lisa  (67, GRE ) JC DE SARRE UNION

(+10 pts) RAJNA Lucie  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+10 pts) DARCANGE Clementine  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+21 pts) MELLIGER Alicia  (67, GRE ) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM



(+7 pts) MILLET Marie Cecile  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+30 pts) REGO Celia  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

(+7 pts) SCATA Lucie  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+20 pts) TILLO Marine  (67, GRE ) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  2D

(+10 pts) MAUPOUX Alexine  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

(+0 pts) SCHMITT Catherine  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°11

(+0 pts) LIEB Lisa  (67, GRE ) JC DE SARRE UNION

RATTRAPAGE N°12

(+0 pts) DARCANGE Clementine  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+7 pts) MELLIGER Alicia  (67, GRE ) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°13

(+0 pts) MILLET Marie Cecile  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+0 pts) SCHMITT Catherine  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°14

(+10 pts) MAUPOUX Alexine  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

(+0 pts) MILLET Marie Cecile  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

CADETS M CM

(+50 pts) ABERKANE Amine  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+0 pts) BECHT Simon  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+0 pts) BENE Ethan  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+30 pts) CAPLAT Gabriel  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO



(+40 pts) EFE Ethan  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE REICHSHOFFEN

(+20 pts) KAUSS Nathan  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+30 pts) REBHUHN Tigane  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+10 pts) THIN Eliott  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+20 pts) VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA Raphael  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

CADETS M 1D

(+17 pts) D  ANTONIO Justin  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+30 pts) JUNG Leopold  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+20 pts) REMOUCHE Jawad  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+40 pts) BOUZEGHTI Ilies  (67, GRE ) AM GEISPOLSHEIM

(+10 pts) CARON Romuald  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB BUSHIDO BENFELD

(+10 pts) COUVET Nicolas  (67, GRE ) REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

(+20 pts) DESPLANQUES Adrien  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+20 pts) FABRE Dorian  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+20 pts) GRAUFEL Noa  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+10 pts) HENRY Thomas  (67, GRE ) REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

(+27 pts) JACOB Malo  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) KARCHER Lucas  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+0 pts) KOBISCH-MIANA Hector  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+0 pts) KOCH Pierre-Yves  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBER

(+30 pts) LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+50 pts) MAURY Victor  (67, GRE ) A.R.A.N.I.

(+0 pts) MEISCH Gilles  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+50 pts) MEZIN Valentin  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB



(+20 pts) MULLER Yannick  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+10 pts) NAZARETH Mathis  (67, GRE ) JC DE SARRE UNION

(+20 pts) ROOS Nicolas  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+0 pts) SCHAEDELIN Alexandre  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+0 pts) SCHNEIDER Thomas  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+0 pts) SCHONGART Thomas  (67, GRE ) REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

(+17 pts) SOYDING Adam  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+0 pts) VIX Benjamin  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+10 pts) WEBER Josua  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+7 pts) WEIS Hugo  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+40 pts) BASSO DE MARCH Florian  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+20 pts) BRUCKMANN Florian  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM

(+0 pts) DE SIMONE Arnaud  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) DEISS Matthieu  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+30 pts) FLORENTIN Loic  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+0 pts) HERMAL Maxime  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) JACKY Samuel  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+30 pts) LENG Mithona  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+20 pts) LOUIS Melvin  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+37 pts) POTIER Guillaume  (67, GRE ) A.R.A.N.I.

(+10 pts) ROOS Sebastien  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+10 pts) SCHIRMANN Arnaud  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+30 pts) ANDRES Lenny  (67, GRE ) J.C.SAVERNE



(+34 pts) FRAMERY Dylan  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+20 pts) HOUILLIEZ Gael  (67, GRE ) J.C.SAVERNE

(+20 pts) JOST Mathieu  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

(+10 pts) MICHEL Xavier  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+20 pts) PETITJEAN Julien  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+50 pts) REGO Tomas  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

(+0 pts) VILLEMINOT Thibault  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBERNAI

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+17 pts) HAESEN Olivier  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

(+10 pts) HERT Herve  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  1D

(+30 pts) GOBLED Stephane  (67, GRE ) AM GEISPOLSHEIM

(+20 pts) HEITZ Fabien  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+10 pts) MELLIGER Norbert  (67, GRE ) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

(+20 pts) MOURER Gerald  (67, GRE ) A.M SOUFFLENHEIM

(+10 pts) VIVIER Damien  (67, GRE ) J.C.QUATZENHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+0 pts) SCHNEIDER Thomas  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+0 pts) HERT Herve  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+10 pts) FABRE Dorian  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+0 pts) KOCH Pierre-Yves  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBER

(+0 pts) NAZARETH Mathis  (67, GRE ) JC DE SARRE UNION



(+0 pts) VIX Benjamin  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+0 pts) HERT Herve  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°7

(+0 pts) HERT Herve  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

(+7 pts) SCHONGART Thomas  (67, GRE ) REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°15

(+10 pts) FRAMERY Dylan  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) VILLEMINOT Thibault  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBERNAI

RATTRAPAGE N°16

(+10 pts) PETITJEAN Julien  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+10 pts) VIVIER Damien  (67, GRE ) J.C.QUATZENHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°17

(+10 pts) ANDRES Lenny  (67, GRE ) J.C.SAVERNE

(+0 pts) POTIER Guillaume  (67, GRE ) A.R.A.N.I.


